
The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Elwell Hector
Country: 786 - Long Mynd A

1A
R U12M

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 5 3 3 38 38 38 38 6 3

2 7 7 7 5 3 3 32 32 70 70 6

3 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 110 110 6 2

4 7 7 7 7 7 1 36 36 146 146 6

5 7 7 3 1 1 M 19 19 165 165 5

6 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 201 201 6 1

7 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 34 235 235 6 1

8 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40 275 275 6 2

9 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 313 313 6 1

10 9 7 5 5 3 1 30 30 343 343 6 1

11 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 379 379 6

12 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 419 419 6 2

*3038690-R-U12M-1*
3038690-R-U12M-1

Total 419 419 71

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Elwell Hector
Country: 786 - Long Mynd A

1A
R U12M

Total

419

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 467 6 3

2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 102 521 6 6

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 146 565 6 2

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 196 615 6 4

5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 248 667 6 5

6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 294 713 6 3

7 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 344 763 6 4

8 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 394 813 6 4

*3038690-R-U12M-2*
3038690-R-U12M-2

Total 394 813 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Elwell Hector
Country: 786 - Long Mynd A

1A
R U12M

Total

813

10y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 867 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 108 921 6 6

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 162 975 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 216 1029 6 6

*3038690-R-U12M-3*
3038690-R-U12M-3

Total 216 1029 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Knowles Saffron
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

2A
R U14W

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 48 6 3

2 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 84 84 6

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 132 132 6 3

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 184 184 6 5

5 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 228 228 6 2

6 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 276 276 6 3

7 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 324 324 6 3

8 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 374 374 6 4

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 428 428 6 6

10 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 478 478 6 4

11 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 528 528 6 4

12 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 580 580 6 5

*3009068-R-U14W-1*
3009068-R-U14W-1

Total 580 580 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Knowles Saffron
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

2A
R U14W

Total

580

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 634 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 104 684 6 4

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 154 734 6 4

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 206 786 6 5

5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 258 838 6 5

6 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 306 886 6 3

7 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 358 938 6 5

8 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 408 988 6 4

*3009068-R-U14W-2*
3009068-R-U14W-2

Total 408 988 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Knowles Saffron
Country: 637 - B of Wadebridge

2A
R U14W

Total

988

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 1042 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 106 1094 6 5

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 160 1148 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 214 1202 6 6

*3009068-R-U14W-3*
3009068-R-U14W-3

Total 214 1202 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Amber
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

2B
R U14W

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 34 34 34 6

2 7 7 5 3 3 M 25 25 59 59 5

3 7 7 7 3 3 3 30 30 89 89 6

4 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 34 123 123 6

5 9 7 7 7 7 3 40 40 163 163 6 1

6 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 199 199 6 1

7 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 239 239 6

8 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 281 281 6 1

9 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 321 321 6 1

10 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 365 365 6 3

11 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34 399 399 6 1

12 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 435 435 6

*3030554-R-U14W-1*
3030554-R-U14W-1

Total 435 435 71

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Amber
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

2B
R U14W

Total

435

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 483 6 3

2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 98 533 6 4

3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 144 579 6 3

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 196 631 6 5

5 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 236 671 6

6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 286 721 6 4

7 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 328 763 6 1

8 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 378 813 6 4

*3030554-R-U14W-2*
3030554-R-U14W-2

Total 378 813 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Amber
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

2B
R U14W

Total

813

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 52 865 6 5

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 104 917 6 5

3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 156 969 6 5

4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 200 1013 6 1

*3030554-R-U14W-3*
3030554-R-U14W-3

Total 200 1013 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Ava
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

3A
R U14W

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 7 7 7 7 5 3 36 36 36 36 6

2 9 7 7 5 3 1 32 32 68 68 6 1

3 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 34 102 102 6 1

4 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 144 144 6 1

5 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 188 188 6 1

6 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 228 228 6 1

7 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 268 268 6 2

8 9 9 9 7 3 3 40 40 308 308 6 3

9 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 348 348 6 2

10 9 9 5 5 5 M 33 33 381 381 5 2

11 9 7 7 3 3 1 30 30 411 411 6 1

12 9 9 7 7 7 M 39 39 450 450 5 2

*3030555-R-U14W-1*
3030555-R-U14W-1

Total 450 450 70

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Ava
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

3A
R U14W

Total

450

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 44 494 6 2

2 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 88 538 6 2

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 132 582 6 2

4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 176 626 6 1

5 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 220 670 6 2

6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 268 718 6 4

7 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 310 760 6 2

8 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 354 804 6 2

*3030555-R-U14W-2*
3030555-R-U14W-2

Total 354 804 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Snell Ava
Country: 2393 - Newnham AC

3A
R U14W

Total

804

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 50 854 6 4

2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 96 900 6 2

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 146 950 6 4

4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 192 996 6 3

*3030555-R-U14W-3*
3030555-R-U14W-3

Total 192 996 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Fossey Suzanne
Country: 707 - 707

3B
B W4

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 5 3 1 32 32 32 32 6 1

2 9 9 7 5 3 1 34 34 66 66 6 2

3 9 7 7 7 5 1 36 36 102 102 6 1

4 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 138 138 6

5 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 42 180 180 6 3

6 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 30 210 210 6

7 7 5 5 5 3 1 26 26 236 236 6

8 9 7 7 5 5 1 34 34 270 270 6 1

9 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 34 304 304 6

10 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 342 342 6 1

11 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 388 388 6 2

12 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 424 424 6 1

*3045556-B-W4-1*
3045556-B-W4-1

Total 424 424 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Fossey Suzanne
Country: 707 - 707

3B
B W4

Total

424

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 36 460 6 1

2 7 7 7 7 7 7 42 42 78 502 6

3 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 38 116 540 6 2

4 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 156 580 6

5 9 7 5 5 3 3 32 32 188 612 6 1

6 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 38 226 650 6 2

7 7 7 5 5 5 3 32 32 258 682 6

8 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 296 720 6 1

*3045556-B-W4-2*
3045556-B-W4-2

Total 296 720 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Fossey Suzanne
Country: 707 - 707

3B
B W4

Total

720

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 768 6 3

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 96 816 6 3

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 140 860 6 2

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 190 910 6 4

*3045556-B-W4-3*
3045556-B-W4-3

Total 190 910 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Preston Clare
Country: 707 - 707

3C
B W4

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 5 M M 32 32 32 32 4 3

2 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34 66 66 6 1

3 9 5 5 1 M M 20 20 86 86 4 1

4 7 3 3 3 1 M 17 17 103 103 5

5 9 7 7 3 1 M 27 27 130 130 5 1

6 7 7 5 3 3 3 28 28 158 158 6

7 9 5 5 3 1 1 24 24 182 182 6 1

8 9 9 5 3 3 1 30 30 212 212 6 2

9 9 9 7 5 3 3 36 36 248 248 6 2

10 7 7 7 3 1 M 25 25 273 273 5

11 7 5 5 5 5 5 32 32 305 305 6

12 7 3 1 1 1 1 14 14 319 319 6

*3045331-B-W4-1*
3045331-B-W4-1

Total 319 319 65

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Preston Clare
Country: 707 - 707

3C
B W4

Total

319

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 5 5 5 M 31 31 31 350 5 1

2 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 69 388 6 1

3 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 111 430 6 2

4 9 9 7 7 1 M 33 33 144 463 5 2

5 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 182 501 6 1

6 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 222 541 6 1

7 7 7 5 3 3 3 28 28 250 569 6

8 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 292 611 6 1

*3045331-B-W4-2*
3045331-B-W4-2

Total 292 611 46

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Preston Clare
Country: 707 - 707

3C
B W4

Total

611

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 655 6 1

2 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 90 701 6 3

3 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 136 747 6 2

4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 180 791 6 1

*3045331-B-W4-3*
3045331-B-W4-3

Total 180 791 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Eva
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

3D
R U14W

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 48 48 6 4

2 7 7 7 7 7 5 40 40 88 88 6

3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 140 140 6 5

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 190 190 6 4

5 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 232 232 6 2

6 9 9 9 7 5 3 42 42 274 274 6 3

7 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 316 316 6 1

8 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 362 362 6 3

9 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 412 412 6 4

10 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 450 450 6

11 9 9 7 7 7 1 40 40 490 490 6 2

12 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 534 534 6 1

*3057202-R-U14W-1*
3057202-R-U14W-1

Total 534 534 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Eva
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

3D
R U14W

Total

534

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 50 584 6 4

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 102 636 6 5

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 156 690 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 206 740 6 4

5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 260 794 6 6

6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 310 844 6 4

7 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 362 896 6 5

8 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 414 948 6 5

*3057202-R-U14W-2*
3057202-R-U14W-2

Total 414 948 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Eva
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

3D
R U14W

Total

948

20y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 1002 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 108 1056 6 6

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 162 1110 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 216 1164 6 6

*3057202-R-U14W-3*
3057202-R-U14W-3

Total 216 1164 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Maryam Nuha
Country: 723 - Sutton Coldfield AC

4A
R U16W

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 38 38 6 1

2 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 80 80 6 1

3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 126 126 6 3

4 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 168 168 6 2

5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 216 216 6 3

6 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 254 254 6 1

7 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 300 300 6 3

8 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 348 348 6 3

9 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 390 390 6 2

10 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 430 430 6 1

11 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 472 472 6 1

12 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 510 510 6

*3045807-R-U16W-1*
3045807-R-U16W-1

Total 510 510 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Maryam Nuha
Country: 723 - Sutton Coldfield AC

4A
R U16W

Total

510

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 36 546 6 1

2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 78 588 6 2

3 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 120 630 6 1

4 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 168 678 6 3

5 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40 208 718 6 2

6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 254 764 6 3

7 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 298 808 6 2

8 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 338 848 6 1

*3045807-R-U16W-2*
3045807-R-U16W-2

Total 338 848 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Maryam Nuha
Country: 723 - Sutton Coldfield AC

4A
R U16W

Total

848

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 42 890 6 1

2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42 84 932 6 2

3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 136 984 6 5

4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 184 1032 6 4

*3045807-R-U16W-3*
3045807-R-U16W-3

Total 184 1032 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Mathieu
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

4B
R M3

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 44 44 6 3

2 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 82 82 6 1

3 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 126 126 6 2

4 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 166 166 6 1

5 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 208 208 6 1

6 9 9 7 5 5 5 40 40 248 248 6 2

7 7 7 7 5 5 5 36 36 284 284 6

8 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 330 330 6 3

9 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 370 370 6 2

10 7 7 7 5 3 1 30 30 400 400 6

11 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 438 438 6 1

12 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 478 478 6 2

*3057200-R-M3-1*
3057200-R-M3-1

Total 478 478 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Mathieu
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

4B
R M3

Total

478

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 42 520 6 1

2 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 88 566 6 3

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 138 616 6 4

4 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 176 654 6 1

5 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 220 698 6 2

6 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 262 740 6 2

7 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 42 304 782 6 1

8 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 352 830 6 3

*3057200-R-M3-2*
3057200-R-M3-2

Total 352 830 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Dufer Mathieu
Country: 2627 - Peacock Archers

4B
R M3

Total

830

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 5 5 46 46 46 876 6 4

2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 94 924 6 3

3 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 146 976 6 5

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 198 1028 6 5

*3057200-R-M3-3*
3057200-R-M3-3

Total 198 1028 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Radomska Natalia
Country: 299 - B of Harrow

4C
R U16W

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 5 5 5 3 34 34 34 34 6 1

2 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 70 70 6 1

3 7 7 7 7 3 3 34 34 104 104 6

4 9 9 7 7 5 3 40 40 144 144 6 2

5 7 5 5 5 5 3 30 30 174 174 6

6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 222 222 6 4

7 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 260 260 6 1

8 7 7 7 5 5 3 34 34 294 294 6

9 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 36 330 330 6 1

10 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40 370 370 6 1

11 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 38 408 408 6 1

12 9 9 7 5 3 3 36 36 444 444 6 2

*3058554-R-U16W-1*
3058554-R-U16W-1

Total 444 444 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Radomska Natalia
Country: 299 - B of Harrow

4C
R U16W

Total

444

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44 44 488 6 2

2 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44 88 532 6 3

3 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 134 578 6 2

4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 180 624 6 3

5 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 226 670 6 3

6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 272 716 6 3

7 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38 310 754 6 1

8 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 358 802 6 3

*3058554-R-U16W-2*
3058554-R-U16W-2

Total 358 802 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Radomska Natalia
Country: 299 - B of Harrow

4C
R U16W

Total

802

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 48 850 6 3

2 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 92 894 6 1

3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48 140 942 6 3

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 194 996 6 6

*3058554-R-U16W-3*
3058554-R-U16W-3

Total 194 996 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Walker Violet
Country: 780 - Bowbrook A

5A
C U16W

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 54 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 108 108 6 6

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 162 162 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 216 216 6 6

5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 270 270 6 6

6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 324 324 6 6

7 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 378 378 6 6

8 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 432 432 6 6

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 486 486 6 6

10 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 538 538 6 5

11 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 592 592 6 6

12 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 646 646 6 6

*2123655-C-U16W-1*
2123655-C-U16W-1

Total 646 646 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Walker Violet
Country: 780 - Bowbrook A

5A
C U16W

Total

646

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 700 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 106 752 6 5

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 160 806 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 214 860 6 6

5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 268 914 6 6

6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 322 968 6 6

7 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 376 1022 6 6

8 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 430 1076 6 6

*2123655-C-U16W-2*
2123655-C-U16W-2

Total 430 1076 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Walker Violet
Country: 780 - Bowbrook A

5A
C U16W

Total

1076

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 1130 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 108 1184 6 6

3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 162 1238 6 6

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 216 1292 6 6

*2123655-C-U16W-3*
2123655-C-U16W-3

Total 216 1292 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Amata Carlos
Country: 568 - Cheltenham A

5B
R U15M

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44 44 44 6 1

2 7 7 7 7 5 5 38 38 82 82 6

3 9 9 7 7 7 3 42 42 124 124 6 2

4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48 172 172 6 4

5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 222 222 6 4

6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 272 272 6 4

7 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 318 318 6 3

8 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 50 368 368 6 5

9 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 414 414 6 3

10 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 460 460 6 3

11 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 46 506 506 6 3

12 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 50 556 556 6 5

*3013635-R-U15M-1*
3013635-R-U15M-1

Total 556 556 72

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Amata Carlos
Country: 568 - Cheltenham A

5B
R U15M

Total

556

40y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 52 608 6 5

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 104 660 6 5

3 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 150 706 6 2

4 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 204 760 6 6

5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 256 812 6 5

6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 46 302 858 6 2

7 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 352 908 6 4

8 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 402 958 6 4

*3013635-R-U15M-2*
3013635-R-U15M-2

Total 402 958 48

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Amata Carlos
Country: 568 - Cheltenham A

5B
R U15M

Total

958

30y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 54 54 1012 6 6

2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 106 1064 6 5

3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50 156 1114 6 4

4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 52 208 1166 6 5

*3013635-R-U15M-3*
3013635-R-U15M-3

Total 208 1166 24



The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Anton Gutierrez Raul
Country: CUAC - Coventry University Archery Cl

5C
B M3

50y-1 1 2 3 4 5 6
Session: 1

Sum Tot. Total Hits Golds

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

*3047884-B-M3-1*
3047884-B-M3-1

Total 

The 168th Grand National Archery
Meeting
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire

From 03-06-2023 to 04-06-2023

Archer: Anton Gutierrez Raul
